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Marathon County Monthly Bank Total Mortgage Report

ABBYBANK

ADVANTAGE COMMUNITY BANK

AMERICAN NEIGHBORHOOD MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY LLC

ASSOCIATED BANK NA

ATHENS AREA CREDIT UNION

BANNER BANKS

BARCLAYS CAPITAL REAL ESTATE INC

BELL BANK

BMO HARRIS BANK NA

BOKF NA DBA HOMEDIRECT MORTGAGE

BROKAW CREDIT UNION

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

CENTRAL REGION HOUSING REHABILITATION JUNEAU COUNTY
CHOICE BANK

CITIZENS STATE BANK OF LACROSSE

CITY OF WAUSAU

CLOVERBELT CREDIT UNION

COMMUNITY FIRST CREDIT UNION

COMPEER FINANCIAL PCA

CONNEXUS CREDIT UNION

COVANTAGE CREDIT UNION

CROSSCOUNTRY MORTGAGE INC

DALE D BELOW

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY (ETC) FBO ADVANCED BIOMATRIX INC
DEFINED BENEFIT PLAN (DBP) DAVID AND WENDY ETC
FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION
FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK

FAY SERVICING LLC

FIDELITY BANK

FINANCE OF AMERICA MORTGAGE LLC

FIRST CENTENNIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION

FIRST CITZENS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY
FORWARD BANK

GREAT NORTH BANK

GSF MORTGAGE CORPORATION

INLANTA MORTGAGE INC

INTERCITY STATE BANK

JAMES ROBERT KAFKA
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2,700,875.00
1,760,020.00

214,436.00

617,845.00
38,480.00
78,000.00

6,685,000.00

266,000.00

223,400.00

239,900.00
16,500.00

417,070.00
30,917.00
78,400.00

264,000.00
55,000.00

1,676,030.00

125,000.00

435,000.00

818,373.00

6,058,777.70

114,900.00

3,500.00

200,000.00

321,341.00
106,000.00
60,541.00
216,004.00
48,000.00
480,271.00
48,750.00
314,827.00
169,161.58
504,112.00
3,146,120.00
1,341,730.00
112,500.00



JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

LAND HOME FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
LANDMARK CREDIT UNION

LEVI AHERTZLER AND BARBARA S HERTZLER
LOANDEPOT COM LLC

MARATHON BANK

MARATHON COUNTY EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
MARSHFIELD MEDICAL CENTER CREDIT UNION
MBANK

MCDEVCO

MEMBERS ADVANTAGE CREDIT UNION
MEMBERS ADVANTAGE CU

MIKE AND BETH DEVLAEMINCK

MORTGAE RESEARCH CENTER LLC DBA VETERANS UNITED
HOME LOANS

NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

NICOLET NATIONAL BANK

NORTHSIDE ELEVATOR INC

OHNWARD BANK AND TRUST

OLD NATIONAL BANK

PAPER CITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION

PARK CITY CREDIT UNION

PARTNERS BANK OF WISCONSIN

PEOPLES CHOICE CREDIT UNION

PEOPLES STATE BANK

PIONEER BANK

PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

QUICKEN LOANS INC

RICHARD EBERT

RIVER CITIES BANK

RIVER VALLEY BANK

ROYAL CREDIT UNION

SENTRY CREDIT UNION

SERVION INC

SIMPLICITY CREDIT UNION

SOCIETE GENERALE FINANCIAL CORPORATION
STATE FARM BANK FSB

SUMMIT MORTGAGE CORPORATION

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST CO OF IRON MOUNTAIN
THE PESHTIGO NATIONAL BANK

TIME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

TOTAL MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC
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269,000.00

179,838.00
225,000.00
269,500.00
278,875.00
263,000.00
210,109.89

70,200.00
173,250.00
318,000.00
175,500.00

38,800.00

50,000.00

133,120.00

291,081.00
1,561,300.00
66,038.83
100,000.00
8,482,280.00
152,200.00
44,125.00
335,222.01
136,000.00
6,205,127.17
75,000.00
13,400.00
890,032.00
20,000.00
433,248.94
1,733,517.00
500,700.00
48,000.00
392,000.00
605,265.00
55,000,000.00
50,000.00
384,500.00
68,000.00
207,200.00
1,268,100.00
350,374.00



UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE 1 157,351.00
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 10 1,538,137.00
USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 1 137,500.00
VALLEY COMMUNITIES CREDIT UNION 9 648,700.00
WATERSTONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION 2 270,499.00
WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 1 3,071,000.00
WISCONSIN HOUSING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 3 11.012.00
AUTHORITY A

WOODTRUST BANK 1 88,000.00
TOTAL 338  117,975,884.12
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