Runkel Abstract & Title Co.

Mortgage Report for March 2019

Marathon County Monthly Bank Total Mortgage Report

ABBYBANK	20	2,700,875.00
ADVANTAGE COMMUNITY BANK	13	1,760,020.00
AMERICAN NEIGHBORHOOD MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE	2	, ,
COMPANY LLC	2	214,436.00
ASSOCIATED BANK NA	8	617,845.00
ATHENS AREA CREDIT UNION	1	38,480.00
BANNER BANKS	1	78,000.00
BARCLAYS CAPITAL REAL ESTATE INC	1	6,685,000.00
BELL BANK	1	266,000.00
BMO HARRIS BANK NA	3	223,400.00
BOKF NA DBA HOMEDIRECT MORTGAGE	1	239,900.00
BROKAW CREDIT UNION	1	16,500.00
CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	3	417,070.00
CENTRAL REGION HOUSING REHABILITATION JUNEAU COUNTY	1	30,917.00
CHOICE BANK	1	78,400.00
CITIZENS STATE BANK OF LACROSSE	1	264,000.00
CITY OF WAUSAU	4	55,000.00
CLOVERBELT CREDIT UNION	13	1,676,030.00
COMMUNITY FIRST CREDIT UNION	1	125,000.00
COMPEER FINANCIAL PCA	1	435,000.00
CONNEXUS CREDIT UNION	6	818,373.00
COVANTAGE CREDIT UNION	55	6,058,777.70
CROSSCOUNTRY MORTGAGE INC	1	114,900.00
DALE D BELOW	1	3,500.00
EQUITY TRUST COMPANY (ETC) FBO ADVANCED BIOMATRIX INC	1	200,000.00
DEFINED BENEFIT PLAN (DBP) DAVID AND WENDY ETC	1	200,000.00
FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION	3	321,341.00
FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK	1	106,000.00
FAY SERVICING LLC	1	60,541.00
FIDELITY BANK	1	216,004.00
FINANCE OF AMERICA MORTGAGE LLC	1	48,000.00
FIRST CENTENNIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION	3	480,271.00
FIRST CITZENS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	1	48,750.00
FORWARD BANK	4	314,827.00
GREAT NORTH BANK	1	169,161.58
GSF MORTGAGE CORPORATION	2	504,112.00
INLANTA MORTGAGE INC	24	3,146,120.00
INTERCITY STATE BANK	9	1,341,730.00
JAMES ROBERT KAFKA	1	112,500.00

Monthly Mortgage Report

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

LAND HOME FINANCIAL SERVICES INC

LAND HOWE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	1	179,030.00
LANDMARK CREDIT UNION	1	225,000.00
LEVI A HERTZLER AND BARBARA S HERTZLER	1	269,500.00
LOANDEPOT COM LLC	2	278,875.00
MARATHON BANK	3	263,000.00
MARATHON COUNTY EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	2	210,109.89
MARSHFIELD MEDICAL CENTER CREDIT UNION	1	70,200.00
MBANK	1	173,250.00
MCDEVCO	2	318,000.00
MEMBERS ADVANTAGE CREDIT UNION	1	175,500.00
MEMBERS ADVANTAGE CU	2	38,800.00
MIKE AND BETH DEVLAEMINCK	1	50,000.00
MORTGAE RESEARCH CENTER LLC DBA VETERANS UNITED	1	133,120.00
HOME LOANS	1	155,120.00
NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	1	291,081.00
NICOLET NATIONAL BANK	10	1,561,300.00
NORTHSIDE ELEVATOR INC	1	66,038.83
OHNWARD BANK AND TRUST	1	100,000.00
OLD NATIONAL BANK	2	8,482,280.00
PAPER CITY SAVINGS ASSOCIATION	1	152,200.00
PARK CITY CREDIT UNION	1	44,125.00
PARTNERS BANK OF WISCONSIN	2	335,222.01
PEOPLES CHOICE CREDIT UNION	1	136,000.00
PEOPLES STATE BANK	24	6,205,127.17
PIONEER BANK	1	75,000.00
PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	1	13,400.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC	6	890,032.00
RICHARD EBERT	1	20,000.00
RIVER CITIES BANK	1	433,248.94
RIVER VALLEY BANK	10	1,733,517.00
ROYAL CREDIT UNION	3	500,700.00
SENTRY CREDIT UNION	1	48,000.00
SERVION INC	2	392,000.00
SIMPLICITY CREDIT UNION	11	605,265.00
SOCIETE GENERALE FINANCIAL CORPORATION	1	55,000,000.00
STATE FARM BANK FSB	1	50,000.00
	1	294 500 00

ROYA SENTI SERV SIMPL SOCIE STATE SUMMIT MORTGAGE CORPORATION 384,500.00 1 1 68,000.00

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST CO OF IRON MOUNTAIN THE PESHTIGO NATIONAL BANK 1 TIME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 9

TOTAL MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

269,000.00

179,838.00

207,200.00

350,374.00

1,268,100.00

1

2

1

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE	1	157,351.00
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	10	1,538,137.00
USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	1	137,500.00
VALLEY COMMUNITIES CREDIT UNION	9	648,700.00
WATERSTONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION	2	270,499.00
WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	1	3,071,000.00
WISCONSIN HOUSING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	3	11,012.00
WOODTRUST BANK	1	88,000.00
TOTAL	338	117,975,884.12